Above

Property DRS

Release Notes

August 19, 2020

Application Changes

Key

usS8258
US6133
DE1721
US7729

DE1722
DE1720
DE1723

DE1675
DE882

us7730
usS8482

Description

Added routing tab on PMS Owner screen.

Added search capability to the completed reports screen.
Added translation to PMS Housekeeping.

Adjust width of date picker on Bar Allocations screen.

Corrected bug in PMS Housekeeping that prevented the unassignment of a
housekeeper.

Corrected bug where tooltips were not visible on the donut and pie graphs.
Corrected positioning of view in Call Center when hovering on a product.

Enhanced OTA Force Reservation Modifications to better handle inventory
modifications.

Fixed label wrapping on Booking Window KPI screen.
Improved display of Notification feed.

Increased input field width on the Advanced Rules Editor.




