Above Property DRS

Release Notes

August 19, 2020

Application Changes

Key	Description
US8258	Added routing tab on PMS Owner screen.
US6133	Added search capability to the completed reports screen.
DE1721	Added translation to PMS Housekeeping.
US7729	Adjust width of date picker on Bar Allocations screen.
DE1722	Corrected bug in PMS Housekeeping that prevented the unassignment of a housekeeper.
DE1720	Corrected bug where tooltips were not visible on the donut and pie graphs.
DE1723	Corrected positioning of view in Call Center when hovering on a product.
DE1675	Enhanced OTA Force Reservation Modifications to better handle inventory modifications.
DE882	Fixed label wrapping on Booking Window KPI screen.
US7730	Improved display of Notification feed.
US8482	Increased input field width on the Advanced Rules Editor.